Features Main specifications
Flow rate
Weight (for reference)
Material of main parts
Motor/Power source
Tubing
(mL/min) 5     15     20     35
Silicone/Pharmed/SWFT

（for fixing pump）
49
.8
 5
 13.8
 21.6
 200 ±15
 23.1
 11.6
 24.8
IN  　 OUT
Remarks
/min /rotation Type ID/OD (mm) Motor Rotation
　RP-M02S-5Z-AC100V 100 5 0.33 Silicone (S) 2 X 4 CW
　RP-M02F-5Z-AC100V 100 5 0.33 PharMed (F) 2 X 4 CW
　RP-M03S-15Z-AC100V 100 15 0.5 Silicone (S) 3 X 5 CW
　RP-M03F-15Z-AC100V 100 15 0.5 PharMed (F) 3 X 5 CW
　RP-M04S-20Z-AC100V 100 20 0.67 Silicone (S) 4 X 6 CW
　RP-M04F-20Z-AC100V 100 20 0.67 PharMed (F) 4 X 6 CW
　RP-M04C-20Z-AC100V 100 20 0.67 SWFT (C) 3.9 X 5.8 CW
　RP-M04S-35Z-AC100V 100 35 0.67 Silicone (S) 4 X 6 CW
　RP-M04F-35Z-AC100V 100 35 0.67 PharMed (F) 4 X 6 CW
　RP-M04C-35Z-AC100V 100 35 0.67 SWFT (C) 3.9 X 5.8 CW
Model Lineup
Voltage
(DC/V)
Flow rate (mL) Tubing